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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $627.00 $375.20 $251.80  2.25 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.25
20 SPOT Totals: $375.20 $627.00 $251.80 

4 $653.75 $62.50 $591.25  2.34  0.78  0.024 SPOT

 2.34
4 SPOT Totals: $62.50 $653.75 $591.25 

2 $942.70 $602.66 $340.04  3.38  0.73  0.02BEST BET

3 $607.50 $802.78 ($195.28)  2.18  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $168.40 $8.74 $159.66  0.60  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $116.40 $0.00 $116.40  0.42  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $115.75 $5.22 $110.53  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $35.20 $4.70 $30.50  0.13  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 7.12
BEST BET Totals: $1,424.10 $1,985.95 $561.85 

40 $424.40 $308.80 $115.60  1.52 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.52
BOTTOM S Totals: $308.80 $424.40 $115.60 

32 $62.50 $58.00 $4.50  0.22 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $58.00 $62.50 $4.50 

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.04
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $26.00 $6.50 $19.50  0.09  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $78.50 $37.50 $41.00  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $67.00 $5.50 $61.50  0.24  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $26.50 $2.00 $24.50  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $32.50 $2.00 $30.50  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $4.25 $0.25 $4.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $12.00 $5.75 $6.25  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $2.75 $2.00 $0.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.94
MEAN GR Totals: $61.50 $261.50 $200.00 

8 $1,907.60 $371.40 $1,536.20  6.84  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.84
PENNY Totals: $371.40 $1,907.60 $1,536.20 

1 $476.00 $435.75 $40.25  1.71  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,596.50 $629.20 $967.30  5.72  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,117.49 $645.15 $472.34  4.01  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $624.25 $130.42 $493.83  2.24  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $300.00 $121.00 $179.00  1.08  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $175.00 $57.25 $117.75  0.63  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $107.00 $5.00 $102.00  0.38  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $89.00 $0.00 $89.00  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $3.00 $50.00 ($47.00)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,697.00 $1,304.00 $393.00  6.08  0.72  0.04Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $14.25 $0.00 $14.25  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

 22.26
Regular Totals: $3,377.77 $6,207.49 $2,829.72 

1 $5,749.01 $4,988.59 $760.42  20.61  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $4,839.17 $3,295.40 $1,543.77  17.35  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $3,490.58 $2,794.49 $696.09  12.52  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $436.00 $254.00 $182.00  1.56  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $22.50 $1.60 $20.90  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 52.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,334.08 $14,537.26 $3,203.18 

3 $377.00 $0.00 $377.00  1.35  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $418.50 $51.24 $367.26  1.50  0.65  0.01SUPERSP

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.88
SUPERSP Totals: $51.24 $804.50 $753.26 

40 $402.00 $130.00 $272.00  1.44 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.44
TOP S Totals: $130.00 $402.00 $272.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $27,890.95 $17,554.59 $10,336.36 
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